## **Escambia County Waste Services**



13009 Beulah Road Cantonment, Florida 32533-8831 Phone: 850.937.2175 Fax: 850.937.2152



## AGREEMENT FOR ESTABLISHING PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR USE OF ESCAMBIA COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DISPOSAL SITES

Pursuant to Section 4 of Escambia County Ordinance Number 85-48 for the purpose of establishing a payment account with Escambia County as a user of the County's solid waste sites and sanitary landfills,	
Print Name	Print Title
	whose hysiness is
Print name of organization	, whose business is
	, do hereby agree to pay monthly, all
solid waste disposal rates and charges incurred in each	n month upon presentation of a bill for said charges by the
Department of Solid Waste Management, in accordance	ce with all the terms and conditions of Escambia County
Ordinance Number 85-48, including without limitation	ns Section 4 thereof. I do further agree to provide security for
unpaid incurred charges by depositing cash, a surety be	ond or a letter of credit as a security deposit with the Escambia
County Clerk of the Circuit Court in an amount suffici	ient to pay estimated charges for a period of two (2) months as
determined by the County Administrator in accordance	e with Escambia County Ordinance 85-48 and that upon failure to
pay promptly any and all proper charges within thirty	(30) days of the date of the original bill for said charges, the
County acting by and through its agents or employees	may debit, charge against or otherwise collect from said security
deposit any and all unpaid amounts.	
FEIN:	
I have enclosed a copy of my current Escambia County	y Occupational License (if applicable).
Dated this day of	, 2
SIGNED:	
Signature	Date
Witness	Date